IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)
09 JUNE 2022
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE RETIEF AJ

SECRETARY: Ms Z MSIMANGA

CONTACT DETAILS: 082 259 4327/ 012 492 6749

E-MAIL ADDRESS: zmsimanga@judiciary.org.za

86. FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE VS NV MSUTU
39594/21

87. INTERNATIONAL SLAB LTD VS T A GAMMAGE
44451/21

88. AFROCENTRIC DISTRIBUTION VS MARABOU TRAVEL LTD
13808/22

89. T MTSHALI VS MIN OF POLICE
57084/21

90. D P HEATH VS M H HEATH 14294/22

91. EX PARTE: J C WENTZEL
20128/22


mailto:zmsimanga@judiciary.org.za

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

E E MATLOU

FNB BANK LTD
61641/20

NATIONAL G BOARD

PREMIER FMCG LTD
50522/21

SILVERTON STEEL

CAVENDISH GOLD LTD+1
18862/21

ABSA TRUST LTD

H M SCHOEMAN

63575/21

A O QASIM

EX PARTE: F G DEW

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

EX PARTE: J ACILLIERS

VS

RAF

VS K'S VAN WYK

N MUKHARI

VS F J ABAKER

RAMCO CIVILS LTD

SARS+1

RAF

RAF

DG HOME AFFAIRS

30780/17

9470/22

63187/21

56872/21

2872/22

15082/22

14532/22



103. NATIONAL G BOARDVS

104. P NTOMBELA VS

105. FNB BANK LTD
13778/22

106. M P DIKOBE VS

107. NEDBANK LTD
3742/22

108. TLOPO CONSTRUCTION
41419/18

109. VWT SERVICES LTD VS

110. J H HOLTZKAMP
51992/21

111. FNB BANK LTD
71270/19

112. CHANGING TIDES VS

113. ABSA BANK LTD

20181/20

N DURANT

RAF

VS L A BRINK+1

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS+2

VS L MENTOOR+1

VS CITY OF TSHWANE

C JANSE VAN DER MERWE

VS G G KRIEK

VS M M MOKHELE

M J MAKITI

VS C N ZWANE

71618/19

31963/20

18649/21

33476/21

7311719



114. H O MAZIBUKO VS RAF

50412/18
115. NATIONAL G BOARDVS H MATOMELA 29996/21
116. S SHABALALA VS MIN OF POLICE
57090/21
117. TEDDY’S PROPERTIES VS MIN OF FINANCE+1
1116/22
118. CHANGING TIDES VS N DIBATE 21266/20
119. FNB BANK LTD VS G A VAN WYK+1
60570/21
120. EX PARTE: L B MOROPANA+1
15089/22
121. FNB BANK LTD VS T W MOVUNDLELA
20322/21
122. EX PARTE: P R RADINGOANA+1
13382/21
1283. S B KULVINDER VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS+1
18186/21

124. FNB BANK LTD VS PEREGRINE INVESTMENT TRUST



25632/21

125. EX PARTE: T PRETORIUS
16607/22

126. FNB BANK LTD VS W M KATSENGA
13767/22

127. N MASINGI VS MIN OF POLICE
57089/21

128. STD BANK LTD VS | MUJURU

47041/20



